
The following classes will be held at:  Rio Vista Recreation Center— 8866 W. Thunderbird Road, Peoria 

Non-Residents pay additional $9 
*Additional supply fee due to instructor on first class meeting 

Course Title Ages Start 
Date 

Day Class 
Meetings 

Time Fee Code 

Basic Car Care—For Ladies Only!    NEW! 16+ 10/19/13 Sat 2 9:00am-11:30am $47 76069 

Belly Dancing with Veils & Zils          NEW! 16+ 9/18/13 Wed 6 6:30pm-7:30pm $68 76086 

Country and Western Swing Dance 16+ 9/13/13 Fri 6 6:20pm-7:20pm $68 75931 

Digital Photography—Introduction 18+ 10/23/13 Wed 8 6:30pm-8:30pm $90 76058 

Digital Photography—Introduction 18+ 10/24/13 Thu 8 6:30pm-8:30pm $90 76057 

Digital Photography—Star Trails       NEW!    18+ 10/25/13 Fri 3 6:30pm-8:30pm $65 76045 

Faux Painting Made Easy: Suede, Rustic, & 
Modern Styles 

16+ 10/20/13 Sun 1 2:30pm-5:00pm $30* 75938 

Fencing for Beginners (Teen/Adult) 12+ 9/4/13 Wed 8 7:30-8:45pm $68* 75940 

Fencing for Intermediates (Youth-Adult) 10+ 9/6/13 Fri 8 6:45pm-8:15pm $68 75939 

Get Organized—Photo Organization 18+ 9/14/13 Sat 1 1:00pm-2:00pm $15 76121 

Guitar for All Ages—Level I 12+ 9/12/13 Thu 8 5:45pm-7:00pm $69* 75947 

Guitar for All Ages—Level II 12+ 9/12/13 Thu 8 7:15pm-8:30pm $79 75948 

Hip Hop Dance Aerobics 16+ 9/9/13 Mon 8 6:30pm-7:30pm $65 75949 

Instant Piano for Busy People 18+ 10/20/13 Sun 1 2:00pm-5:00pm $30* 75957 

Learn the “New” CPR—CCC/AED  12+ 11/2/13 Sat 1 10:00am-11:30am Free 76043 

Red Dragons—Self-Defense for Women   NEW!    16+ 9/27/13 Fri 1 6:00pm-8:00pm $32 76345 

Salsa & Rumba Dance                              NEW!       16+ 9/13/13 Fri 6 7:30pm-8:30pm $68 76050 

Social Media Crash Course—Facebook &  
                                               Twitter         NEW!    

18+ 9/19/13 Thu 3 6:30pm-7:30pm $46 76071 

Social Media Crash Course—LinkedIn &  
                                               Google        NEW!    

18+ 10/10/13 Thu 3 6:30pm-7:30pm $46 76117 

Tai Chi—Basic 18+ 9/10/13 Tue 8 7:30pm-8:30p $65 75991 

Tai Chi—Basic 18+ 9/11/13 Wed 8 9:30am-10:30am $65 75992 

Tai Chi—Basic 18+ 11/12/13 Tue 6 7:30pm-8:30p $49 76052 

Tai Chi—Basic 18+ 11/13/13 Wed 6 9:30am-10:30am $49 76053 

Understanding Estate Planning—The Basics 18+ 10/28/13 Mon 1 6:30pm-8:30pm $20 76119 

Writing Your Personal Memoir           NEW! 18+ 10/1/13 Tue 6 6:00pm-7:30pm $79 76004 

> > MORE CLASSES & REGISTRATION INFO ON REVERSE SIDE > > 



Fall Session 2013 

ADULT CLASSES Continued….. 

The following classes will be held at the  Peoria Community Center — 8335 W. Jefferson, Peoria  

Course Title Ages Start 
Date 

Day Class 
Meetings 

Time Fee Code 

Guitar for All Ages 10+ 9/14/13 Sat 6 11:00am-12:00pm $55 75946 

Learn the “New” CPR—CCC/AED  12+ 9/28/13 Sat 1 10:00am-11:30am Free 75970 

The following classes will be held at the Sunrise Mountain Library - 21109 N. 98th Ave 

Beginning Fiction Writing 16+ 10/19/13 Sat 1 12:30pm-4:30pm $45 75925 

Get Organized—Purge the Paper Piles! 18+ 10/5/13 Sat 1 1:00pm-2:00pm $15 76120 

Instant Guitar for Busy People 18+ 9/29/13 Sun 1 2:00pm-4:30pm $30* 75956 

Secrets of Getting Published 18+ 10/26/13 Sat 1 10:00am-12:00pm $25 75978 

The following classes will be held at various locations throughout Peoria: 

Golf for Beginners– Peoria Pines Golf Course 
8411 N. 107th Ave 

15+ 10/5/13 Sat 6 9:00am-10:00am $99 75945 

Tennis I—Paseo Tennis Center 
 6268 W. Thunderbird 

18+ 10/2/13 Wed 8 6:30pm-7:30pm $79 75997 

 

To register: Call 623.773.7137 or online at 
 www.PeoriaAZ.gov/Recreation 

 

 

Subscribe to receive e-mail notifications of new classes, 

free classes, and discounts for subscribers only.  

Register at  http://www.PeoriaAz.net 

(See “Peoria-Recreation-Classes”)  

Go Green!  
FREE community presentations are scheduled monthly at various locations in Peoria.  

Topics include: Backyard Composting; Cool Season Vegetable Gardening; Edible Landscapes;  

Fall & Winter Color for Desert Landscapes; Going Solar; Tree Care; Landscape Watering;  

and more!  For schedule and locations, visit www.PeoriaAz.gov/SustainableU! 

Or 

Check out course listings in the Fall edition of Peoria’s Get Active catalogue, mailed to Peoria 

residents in August and available to pick up at Peoria libraries and Recreation Centers. 

http://www.peoriaaz.gov/NewSecondary.aspx?id=53379
http://www.peoriaaz.gov/NewSecondary.aspx?id=59945

